COMPLETE CARE AT ST. VINCENT'S LLC
(a limited liability company)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debt expense
Hospice

HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Total current year

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

REVENUES

$

$

930,797
5,166,148
4,907,033
4,409,826

(149,829)
755,494
305,544
1,336,698
137,452

17,799,163

328,526
1,385,055

1,713,581

19,512,744




