COMPLETE CARE AT ST. VINCENT'S LLC

(a limited liability company) REVENUES

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 930,797
Medicaid - Managed Care	5,166,148
Private	4,907,033
Medicare - Part A	4,409,826
Medicare - Part A bad debt expense	(149,829)
Hospice	755,494
HMO Commercial	305,544
HMO Medicare	1,336,698
HMO Medicaid	137,452
Total current year	17,799,163
Miscellaneous	
Therapy	328,526
Other	 1,385,055
	1,713,581
TOTAL REVENUES	\$ 19,512,744